Leaderboard 23-2 2120 ute)

Rank Overall Boat name DTG DBL Finish Time

Andren_2010

1 312 sisquillo 0 0 Feb 22nd 19:47:00
2 332 mantilla 0 0 Feb 22nd 21:54:13
3 347 Chila 0 0 Feb 22nd 23:08:17
4 588 whirlwindUK 441.9 441.9



Rank

close_haul

AW N~

Overall Boat name

390 Barney

476 Aztec

545 m22_9_JOKERN
754 nakedgod

DTG

130.9
313.0
1098.4

DBL

131.0
313.0
1098.

Finish Time

Feb 23rd 08:06:55
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Overall

32
34
44
45
47
80
84
133
143
145
207
212
213
264
294
343
370
423
431
554
557
714

Boat name

hawah
Boyne
Tempest
Lahna
batchg
skalis
NOR_Careka
Woodpale
karaoke
Ainisse
kinneydonald
barken
simonf
outcast
FR_binloin
pag
Muminpappan
xrupert
SlashV
andersid
woody1
mimmi

DTG
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359.3
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DBL
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343.0
359.3
1098.

Finish Time

Feb 21st 09:09:31

Feb 21st 09:11:16
Feb 21st 09:30:29
Feb 21st 09:31:43

Feb 21st 09:33:20
Feb 21st 10:29:56
Feb 21st 10:39:07
Feb 21st 13:33:00
Feb 21st 14:17:43

Feb 21st 14:33:58
Feb 21st 20:14:04
Feb 21st 20:44:19
Feb 21st 20:47:23

Feb 22nd 14:01:06
Feb 22nd 18:02:40
Feb 22nd 22:47:24
Feb 23rd 01:25:41



Rank

Innsbruck
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Overall
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11

13
24
25
27
53
75
151
179
215
438
571
602

Boat name

ita10267
OCAOCAII
victory

wwWwTANGOSAILINGnhu

Discus2
Tur_Goblin
GnT

Tony661
NoName
captjack1942
ghibli

styrso
compulsion
Blue_Magic
TUR_findikkabugu
Mega30
malikovvv
mellett

DTG
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N
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397.3
483.0

DBL
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N
o
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397.3
483.0

Finish Time

Feb 21st 07:39:39
Feb 21st 07:42:24
Feb 21st 07:46:59
Feb 21st 08:08:52
Feb 21st 08:20:00
Feb 21st 08:24:28
Feb 21st 08:29:40
Feb 21st 08:55:48
Feb 21st 08:55:51
Feb 21st 09:01:55
Feb 21st 09:43:31
Feb 21st 10:17:38
Feb 21st 14:58:20
Feb 21st 17:16:08
Feb 21st 21:18:56
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Overall

101
103
159
160
174
184
185
192
197
226
253
335
354
356
452
465
572

Boat name

acushla
Janne
Xinanhook
BER_Baggus
FR_Buick53
Hookie
AUS_Scott76
Spookie

Olle

oalnilse
Chipspitter
RainbowChaser
skymning
TipX

Elskan
ADV_acarloz
NZL_benny14

DTG
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DBL
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94.5
398.4

Finish Time

Feb 21st 11:36:56
Feb 21st 11:38:25
Feb 21st 15:26:27
Feb 21st 15:27:20
Feb 21st 16:52:27
Feb 21st 17:48:13
Feb 21st 17:56:32
Feb 21st 18:37:39
Feb 21st 19:12:15
Feb 21st 23:22:57
Feb 22nd 11:22:25
Feb 22nd 22:11:45
Feb 22nd 23:44:25
Feb 23rd 00:03:17
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Lightning
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Overall

165
172
217
249
268
276
290
319
326
329
379
408
436
629
660

Boat name

AWolL

mk

carezza
SKOVSER

Aitita
trekkingbike
macavity
RideTheWind99
erlots
newsartist
Bermuda_Triangle
armin
Northern_Girl
Verboten
Luckysquid

DTG
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w
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837.3

DBL

O O O OO O o o o o o o

w
w
~N

601.8
837.2

Finish Time

Feb 21st 16:00:12
Feb 21st 16:33:29
Feb 21st 22:03:04
Feb 22nd 10:14:50
Feb 22nd 14:29:16
Feb 22nd 15:31:23
Feb 22nd 17:17:35
Feb 22nd 20:36:48
Feb 22nd 21:15:23
Feb 22nd 21:37:28
Feb 23rd 04:26:58
Feb 23rd 12:38:59



Love

Rank
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Overall

59

72
119
126
171
227
235
239
254
266
292
297
382
549

Boat name

FR_iceo
africa

Jawz
dirtrider
Salmon

tore
NOR_Balder
sotil
khilbert
azur
Melaena
FR_marcoZZ
canet
farbrorbla

DTG

O O O O OO O o o o o oo

326.0

DBL

O O O O O O O o o o o o o

326.0

Finish Time

Feb 21st 09:55:24
Feb 21st 10:13:07
Feb 21st 12:54:15
Feb 21st 13:13:35
Feb 21st 16:33:14
Feb 21st 23:24:04
Feb 22nd 01:06:04
Feb 22nd 03:09:35
Feb 22nd 11:49:26
Feb 22nd 14:08:22
Feb 22nd 17:39:37
Feb 22nd 18:29:34
Feb 23rd 06:26:10



Rank Overall Boat name DTG DBL Finish Time

LoveBoat
19 Surfsmith 0 0 Feb 21st 08:45:02
2 181 WairuaExpress 0 0 Feb 21st 17:20:53
3 569 SWE_X35 389.5 389.5



Rank

Normandy_|
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Overall Boat name

374 K3

395 ybwcobblerslast
439 Hellsteeth

623 Bodtacious

DTG

48.1
562.0

DBL

48.2
562.0

Finish Time

Feb 23rd 02:40:30
Feb 23rd 09:13:21
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Overall

14
18
20
37
55
67
85
86
102
112
116
124
183
202
214
245
258
401
574
757

Boat name

Jepsom

BS1
TENERIFE
spackel
snartti
FR_TabarnaK
Bearski
hew565
evolution
nacrr
HappyHour
SK95SWES8
toaen
DeBilbaoPues
thausla

nuts
SandalRacing
JG

Sambaqui
Hutch

DTG
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1098.4

DBL
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400.7
1098.

Finish Time

Feb 21st 08:33:21
Feb 21st 08:43:31
Feb 21st 08:48:24
Feb 21st 09:15:44
Feb 21st 09:46:40
Feb 21st 10:08:58
Feb 21st 10:40:54
Feb 21st 10:50:01
Feb 21st 11:37:25
Feb 21st 12:11:41
Feb 21st 12:31:10
Feb 21st 13:08:08
Feb 21st 17:38:13
Feb 21st 20:04:23
Feb 21st 20:59:29
Feb 22nd 07:09:39
Feb 22nd 12:57:58
Feb 23rd 10:13:35



Rank

Optimist_82
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Overall

23
31
33
42
56
63
69
71
74
87
93
99
120
122
158
216
252
259
274
279
352
385
387
393
427
479
634
706
711

Boat name

clash
Donatella
sassy63
NOR_VannTro
advoplaz3375
filika
NOR_Shady_Lady_lI
FR_kate29
zero
ybwVictorious
Atalante
FR_jpKorny
Judu

linkan
Hilboat

HB7

Tingeling
lakis

Hejdern
ybw_TREV
nag

Spiff

pjtr
mackan85
Musigny
OlgaElida
SWE54

StuArt
Echium

DTG
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638.1
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1098.4

DBL
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142.7
638.1
1098.
1098.

Finish Time

Feb 21st 08:55:42
Feb 21st 09:08:42
Feb 21st 09:09:59
Feb 21st 09:26:07
Feb 21st 09:49:17
Feb 21st 10:03:25
Feb 21st 10:10:20
Feb 21st 10:12:42
Feb 21st 10:17:09
Feb 21st 10:50:33
Feb 21st 11:03:29
Feb 21st 11:16:09
Feb 21st 12:54:25
Feb 21st 12:58:08
Feb 21st 15:25:53
Feb 21st 22:00:39
Feb 22nd 11:05:07
Feb 22nd 13:23:02
Feb 22nd 15:15:15
Feb 22nd 15:50:21
Feb 22nd 23:31:56
Feb 23rd 07:04:22
Feb 23rd 07:23:17
Feb 23rd 09:03:08



Rank

Proud_Mary
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Overall

57

58

62

66

97
107
110
146
152
155
157
198
21
232
233
272
303
313
321
338
360
424
704
743

Boat name

guran
ADV_mmmh
nightmare
Urania
Journey
Najnos
Chaos
Hasseballad
chksix
SunFast
ironfist
KarmaFish
Strider
TUR3169
geedub
CheshireFox
NOR_Jawik
Armida3
ClareBuoyant1
spurling
Flaxie
Janhal
Tangopapa
mischief

DTG
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O O O O O O O O O O O O oo oo oo oo
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Finish Time

Feb 21st 09:54:00
Feb 21st 09:55:03
Feb 21st 10:02:57
Feb 21st 10:08:12
Feb 21st 11:13:42
Feb 21st 11:45:09
Feb 21st 11:56:07
Feb 21st 14:36:54
Feb 21st 15:02:53
Feb 21st 15:19:17
Feb 21st 15:21:13
Feb 21st 19:15:50
Feb 21st 20:40:45
Feb 22nd 00:01:58
Feb 22nd 00:05:55
Feb 22nd 14:58:13
Feb 22nd 19:01:57
Feb 22nd 19:48:17
Feb 22nd 20:44:22
Feb 22nd 22:15:40
Feb 23rd 00:28:22



Rank Overall Boat name

Skuldelev_4
1 451 Rundo
2 456 artem1ts
3 484 kittylou

DTG

64.2
69.3
153.6

DBL

64.3
69.3
153.7

Finish Time



Rank

SnAILBOAT
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Overall

534
540
621
655
661
679

Boat name

Jylle

Jocru
mmartin
FR_Petit_sale
JEBA

Glenan

DTG

283.2
292.9
558.3
809.5
838.7
981.9

DBL

283.3
292.9
558.5
809.5
838.7
981.9

Finish Time



Rank

Sunny_go
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Overall

51
180
250
563
669

Boat name

NOR_svein
Sunrunner
Erpan
jakob
seafly

DTG

378.5
867.2

DBL

378.5
867.2

Finish Time

Feb 21st 09:37:35
Feb 21st 17:18:53
Feb 22nd 10:26:07



Rank

SY_Marlin
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Overall

105
117
134
138
141
167
248
586
687
784

Boat name

NZL_Spindrift_X5
djolive

robert1

Jeroen
FR_captainchris
Calamity
YorkshirePudding
FULMAR

kalle

W84ME

DTG
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438.8
1098.4
1098.4

DBL

O O O © © o o

438.9
1098.
1098.

Finish Time

Feb 21st 11:44:15
Feb 21st 12:35:08
Feb 21st 13:35:18
Feb 21st 13:50:30
Feb 21st 13:54:30
Feb 21st 16:06:22
Feb 22nd 09:53:01
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Overall

100
109
114
219
251
597
780

Boat name

brainaid
FR_flouflou
Xtase295
WINSTON_4
pc

ernissss
FR_Amiral29
TUR_Aklinyolu1
Mouthansar
Gilles
FR_axelxx
CajunQueen
rafa
Incognito
TheHorn
Sirenita
zappe
FR_jeanpierrem
Viking
TUR_AC505
Gintonic
Chappo
Schakel
joest
Vigilance

DTG
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471.9
1098.4

DBL
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471.9
1098.

Finish Time

Feb 21st 07:43:35
Feb 21st 08:04:37
Feb 21st 08:05:24
Feb 21st 08:06:07
Feb 21st 08:34:41
Feb 21st 08:37:24
Feb 21st 08:42:13
Feb 21st 08:51:31
Feb 21st 09:00:42
Feb 21st 09:04:42
Feb 21st 09:08:14
Feb 21st 09:33:11
Feb 21st 09:34:15
Feb 21st 10:02:10
Feb 21st 10:02:48
Feb 21st 10:03:40
Feb 21st 10:18:02
Feb 21st 10:54:49
Feb 21st 11:19:54
Feb 21st 11:55:04
Feb 21st 12:25:20
Feb 21st 22:29:28
Feb 22nd 10:40:57



Rank

Windigo
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Overall

364
365
375
378
670
672

Boat name

HolidayTours
simondo
gypsea
geduio
Mulligan2

CG

DTG

o O o o

869.9
876.4

DBL

o O O o

869.9
876.3

Finish Time

Feb 23rd 00:57:43
Feb 23rd 00:58:37
Feb 23rd 02:54:48
Feb 23rd 03:56:39



